Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 22 Etapa

VX3

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:24:22

Agrolandia 0,000 Km
22/7/2012 13:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 56.601 +1.387 13:29:12.161
(8) AUDELINO CARLOS SCHUTZ 6 55.513 +0.299 13:30:07.674
1 58.313 +5.913 13:25:27.348 7 55.734 +0.520 13:31:03.408
2 55.323 +2.923 13:26:22.671 8 56.027 +0.813 13:31:59.435
3 53.675 +1.275 13:27:16.346 9 56.114 +0.900 13:32:55.549
4 54.645 +2.245 13:28:10.991 10 55.881 +0.667 13:33:51.430
5 54.211 +1.811 13:29:05.202 11 56.143 +0.929 13:34:47.573
6 53.417 +1.017 13:29:58.619 12 56.237 +1.023 13:35:43.810
7 53.610 +1.210 13:30:52.229 13 55.751 +0.537 13:36:39.561
8 53.959 +1.559 13:31:46.188
9 53.548 +1.148 13:32:39.736 (221) CLAUDIR HEIL
10 53.409 +1.009 13:33:33.145 1 59.105 +4.486 13:25:29.116
1 53.898 +1.498 13:34:27.043 2 57.194 +2.575 13:26:26.310
12 53.241 +0.841 13:35:20.284 3 56.933 +2.314 13:27:23.243
13 52.400 13:36:12.684 4 56.691 +2.072 13:28:19.934
5 56.080 +1.461 13:29:16.014
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 6 56.035 +1.416 13:30:12.049
1 56.042 +3.382 13:25:25.360 7 56.024 +1.405 13:31:08.073
2 54.531 +1.871 13:26:19.891 8 55.756 +1.137 13:32:03.829
3 54.118 +1.458 13:27:14.009 9 55.977 +1.358 13:32:59.806
4 53.683 +1.023 13:28:07.692 10 55.171 +0.552 13:33:54.977
5 52.660 13:29:00.352 11 55.060 +0.441 13:34:50.037
6 53.992 +1.332 13:29:54.344 12 54.921 +0.302 13:35:44.958
7 54.391 +1.731 13:30:48.735 13 54.619 13:36:39.577
8 54.665 +2.005 13:31:43.400
9 53.976 +1.316 13:32:37.376 (5) ADEMIR KUHNEN
10 53.577 +0.917 13:33:30.953 1 54.878 +1.231 13:25:23.714
11 53.542 +0.882 13:34:24.495 2 55.885 +2.238 13:26:19.599
12 54.498 +1.838 13:35:18.993 3 56.131 +2.484 13:27:15.730
13 54.469 +1.809 13:36:13.462 4 54.897 +1.250 13:28:10.627
5 53.726 +0.079 13:29:04.353
(11) ALEXANDRO MEDEIROS 6 54.150 +0.503 13:29:58.503
1 56.086 +2.730 13:25:25.736 7 53.647 13:30:52.150
2 54.744 +1.388 13:26:20.480 8 53.796 +0.149 13:31:45.946
3 54.400 +1.044 13:27:14.880 9 53.719 +0.072 13:32:39.665
4 54.277 +0.921 13:28:09.157 10 54.822 +1.175 13:33:34.487
5 54.272 +0.916 13:29:03.429 11 59.496 +5.849 13:34:33.983
6 53.837 +0.481 13:29:57.266 12 1:02.790 +9.143 13:35:36.773
7 54.395 +1.039 13:30:51.661
8 54.013 +0.657  13:31:45.674 (77) CESAR MAFRA
9 53.578 +0.222 13:32:39.252 1 1:15.804 +4.194 13:25:48.469
10 53.777 +0.421 13:33:33.029 2 1:14.170 +2.560 13:27:02.639
11 53.917 +0.561 13:34:26.946 3 1:18.624 +7.014 13:28:21.263
12 53.356 13:35:20.302 4 1:11.832 +0.222 13:29:33.095
13 55.968 +2.612 13:36:16.270 5 1:11.610 13:30:44.705
6 1:17.212 +5.602 13:32:01.917
(466) CLEONISIO LUIS HESSMANN 7 1:12.531 +0.921 13:33:14.448
1 59.465 +5.620 13:25:29.000 8 1:13.075 +1.465 13:34:27.523
2 55.907 +2.062 13:26:24.907 9 1:15.881 +4.271 13:35:43.404
3 54.735 +0.890 13:27:19.642 10 1:13.545 +1.935 13:36:56.949
4 56.055 +2.210 13:28:15.697
5 53.845 13:29:09.542 (30) JUAREZ BARBOZA
6 54.098 +0.253 13:30:03.640 1 58.552 +2.714 13:25:28.301
7 54.325 +0.480 13:30:57.965 2 55.838 13:26:24.139
8 55.342 +1.497 13:31:53.307 3 56.103 +0.265 13:27:20.242
9 54.987 +1.142 13:32:48.294 4 57.050 +1.212 13:28:17.292
10 54.924 +1.079 13:33:43.218 5 56.015 +0.177 13:29:13.307
11 55.088 +1.243 13:34:38.306
12 56.131 +2.286 13:35:34.437
13 56.603 +2.758 13:36:31.040
(21) FABIANO WALTRICH
1 58.124 +2.910 13:25:27.391
2 56.359 +1.145 13:26:23.750
3 55.214 13:27:18.964
4 56.596 +1.382 13:28:15.560
Orbits
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